Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp

50cc

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:57:36

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
7/6/2009 12:55.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(38) MAYRON BOELLING DA SILVA
1 10:57:45.357
2 1:28.730 +1.851 10:59:14.087
3 1:27.820 +0.941 11:00:41.907
4 1:27.524 +0.645 11:02:09.431
5 1:26.892 +0.013 11:03:36.323
6 1:26.879 11:05:03.202
7 1:26.935 +0.056 11:06:30.137
8 1:28.187 +1.308 11:07:58.324
9 1:28.294 +1.415 11:09:26.618
(5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
1 10:57:46.821
2 1:33.441 +1.954 10:59:20.262
3 1:32.643 +1.156 11:00:52.905
4 1:32.458 +0.971 11:02:25.363
5 1:31.487 11:03:56.850
6 1:33.848 +2.361 11:05:30.698
7 1:35.786 +4.299 11:07:06.484
8 1:34.301 +2.814 11:08:40.785
9 1:32.528 +1.041 11:10:13.313
(13) VINICIUS EDUARDO LAMONATTO
1 10:57:46.945
2 1:39.231 +1.295 10:59:26.176
3 1:39.356 +1.420 11:01:05.532
4 1:39.163 +1.227 11:02:44.695
5 1:41.250 +3.314 11:04:25.945
6 1:37.936 11:06:03.881
7 1:38.818 +0.882 11:07:42.699
8 1:40.782 +2.846 11:09:23.481
9 1:44.851 +6.915 11:11:08.332
(14) ROBERTO AUGUSTO DA SILVA PEREIRA
1 10:57:48.189
2 1:41.816 +1.271 10:59:30.005
3 1:40.545 11:01:10.550
4 1:41.876 +1.331 11:02:52.426
5 1:44.214 +3.669 11:04:36.640
6 1:44.934 +4.389 11:06:21.574
7 1:44.311 +3.766 11:08:05.885
8 1:45.251 +4.706 11:09:51.136
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